
AbstractProposalFunder

Milwaukee Public Schools
bplus

14:21:20
12/27/2024
1

Date:
Time:

Page:
Monthly Grant Awards

For the Period November 27, 2024 Thru December 27, 2024

IT_1115_5

Denise M Fields
FIELDSDM

Awarded
Total

Grant funds will be used to support Robotics programming at Audubon High School.6,000
Grant funds will be used to support district math resources and staff training 
for early childhood programming through the Department of Curriculum & 
Instruction.

58,000
NAF-RTX First Subgrant- Audubon HS
American Family Found- Strong Start 
Math Grant- Dept C&I

NAF 
AM FAMILY FOUND

Grant funds will be used to fund the MPS Drive program for students obtaining 
their driver's license through the Milwaukee Recreation Department.

25,000Auto Club Group Foundation 
Educational Grant- MKE Rec

Auto Club Group Found

89,000

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON CHANGE ORDERS 
IN EXCESS OF $25,000; REPORT ON REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES; REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND 
CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS

(ATTACHMENT 6)




